ISEA Company and Contact Information

PPE for Women

3M Occupational Health and Environmental Safety
Division

Julie Tremblay, CIH, CSP, MT(ASCP)
Technical Services and

Regulatory Affairs Manager

Hearing, Eye, Face, Head, and

Fall Protection 90 Mechanic Street
Southbridge, MA 01550 P: 508-764-5784
julie.tremblay@mmm.com

Elaine Sokolowski
Building 235-2W-70

St. Paul, MN 55144-1000
P: 651-737-2650
ecsokolowski@mmm.com
www.3M.com/occsafetv

Eye Protection

Fall Protection

Hand Protection
Hearing Protection
Respiratory Protection

Welding helmets

Ansell

Tracey Caliendo

Marketing Communications Manager
200 Schulz Drive

Red Bank, NJ 07701

P: 732-345-2130

F: 732-345-1575
tcaliendo@ansell.com
www.AnsellDro.com

Clothing (aprons, sleeves, chemical suits)

Hand Protection

ArcStore

Nancy Lewis

13113 Eastpoint Park Blvd. Ste. E
Louisville, KY 40223

P: 502 333 0510

F: 603-457-5960
nancv@arcstore.com
www.arcstore.com

Arc Flash Protection (bra and undergarments)

Bouton, H.L. Co Mike
O'Hearn Vice President 11
Kendrick Road Wareham,
MA 02571 P:
800-426-1881 P:
865-300-4949
m.ohearn@hlbouton.com
www.hlbouton.com

Eye Protection

Goggles
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Buckingham Mfg. Co. Inc.

DeForest Canfield

Vice President Process Engineering/Product
Development

Buckingham Mfg. Co.

P: 800-YES-BUCK (937-2825)

P: 607-773-2400
sales@buckinghammfg.com
www.buckinghammfg.com

Climbing Stirrups

Fall Protection Harnesses

Bullard Company

Wells Bullard

Product Manager, Head Protection
P: 859-234-6616

wells _bullard@bullard.com
www.bullard.com

Head Protection

Capital Safety Group

Nate Damro

Vice President - Global Marketing
3833 SALA Way

Red Wing, MN 55066-5005
ndamro@caDitalsafetv.com
651-341-3991
www.caDitalsafetv.com

Fall Protection

DragonFur® by True North®
Steve Misiano

President

PO Box 28789

Seattle, WA 98118

P: 800-873-5725

P: 206-388-5180
steve@truenorthgear.com
info@dragonfur.com
www.dragonfur.com

Protective Apparel - Fire Resistant (FR) clothing

Elk River Paul
Doepel P.O. Box
1770 Cullman, AL
35055 P:
256-739-5959 F:
256-739-6955
paul@elkriver.com
www.elkriver.com

Fall Protection

Encon Safety Products
Cindi Naylor, QSSP PPE
Business Manager Encon
Safety Products Office:
713-466-1449x172 Fax:
713-934-4865
chavlor@enconsafetv.com
www.enconsafety.com

Eye Protection
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ERB Safety

Jackie Barker

Vice President Sales and Marketing
P: 800-800-6522 ext. 331
jbarker@e-erb.com
customerservice@e-erb.com
www.e-erb.com

Head Protection

Gateway Safety Inc.
Matthew J. Love

Vice President

P: 216-889-2000

F: 216-889-1200
service@gatewaysafety.com
www.GatewavSafetv.com

Eye Protection
Head Protection

Respiratory protection

Hexarmor, Inc.

Joe Hummel

Product Development Manager
560 Fifth Street NW

Grand Rapids, Ml 49504

P: 616-459-4144 Ext. 125

P: 215-285-5262
joe@hexarmor.com
www.hexarmor.com

Arm Protection

Hand Protection

Honeywell

Eye Protection

Kevin Beckerdite

Product Manager

IOThurberBlvd.

Smithfield.RI 02917

P: 401-757-2689
kbeckerdite@sperianprotection.com
www.sDerian.com

Eye Protection

Honeywell

Fall Protection

Dave Puleo

1345 15th St.

PO Box 271

Franklin, PA 16323

P: 800-873-5242
millertechexpert@sperianprotection.com
www.SDerian.com

Fall Protection

Honeywell

Respiratory Protection
3001 S. Susan Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704

Stacy Turner / Vick Sarkissian, product managers

P: 714-427-5325 | P: 714-427-5204

siturner@sperian.com / vsarkissian@sperian.com

www.SDerian.com

Respiratory Protection
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MCR Safety 5321
Shelby Drive
Memphis, TN 38118
P: 800-955-6887 F:
800-999-3908
info@mcrsafety.com
www.mcrsafetv.com

Eye Protection

Hand Protection

Hearing Protection

Rainwear (including high visibility rainwear)

Respiratory Protection

Moldex-Metric, Inc. Lance
Watkins Marketing Director
10111 W. Jefferson Blvd.
Culver City, CA 90232 Email:
lancew@moldex.com P:
310.837.6500x556 F:
310.842.8671
www.moldex.com

Hearing Protection

Respiratory Protection

MSA

Susan J. Pingree

Product Line Manager, Eye/Face, Hearing, Hard Hat
Accessories and Retail Products 1100 Cranberry
Woods Drive Cranberry Township, PA 16066 P:
724-776-7716 www.msanet.com

Ballistic Vests Eye
Protection Fall
Protection Head
Protection Hearing
Protection Respiratory

Protection

North By Honeywell Safety Products
Customer Service P: 800-430-4110
honevwellsafetVDroducts@honevwell.com

Fall Protection

OK-1 Safety and Ergonomics
OK-1 Mfg. Co.

Jim Teigen

Business Manager

P: 800.654.3955

saf etyaok@m sn .com
www.OKI -Safetv.com

Back supports
Hand Protection
Joint Supports

Traffic Safety Vests (limited styles)

Safety Optical Service
P.O. Box 292397
Lewisville, TX 75029

Ben Simmons

P: Toll Free: 866-919-2020
contactus@sideshield.com
www.sideshield.com

Eye Protection (universal side shields for safety frames)
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Sellstrom Manufacturing Company

Jason Suarez Eyewear Fall
Customer Service Manager

1 Sellstrom Drive Protection
Palatine, IL 60067

P: 847-358-2000 Goggles

jason.suarez@sellstrom.com
www.sellstrom.com

U.S. Safety

J.P. Sankpill

President & CEO

8101 Lenexa Drive

Lenexa, KS 66214

Email: iDsankDill@ussafetv.com
P: 913-599-5555x221

F: 913-894-5235
www.ussafetv.com

Eye protection
Face protection
Respiratory Protection

Foot Protection

White Knight Engineered Products

Katie Mahoney

Account Manager

Intex and Controlled Environment Divisions
P: 715-688-9929

F: 704-910-8069

kmahonev@wkeD.com

www.wkep.com

High Visibility Clothing







